Date

2020-02-27

2021-02-17

2021-07-05

2021-11-04
2021-12-24

2022-09-01

2023-06-28

2023-09-11

2024-01-10

2024-03-20

2024-04-15

2024-06-18

2024-10-17

Mileage Description

150

17531

28893

40000
46767

66970

92611

100904

110055

115086

116386

120655

132959

Band transport
Wisselen wiel
Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Olie bijvullen

Longlife serv.
Ruitewiss. blad A

Sleutelbatterij
Olie bijvullen

Schuif/-kanteld
Int luchtfilter
Koelvl/antivrie
Longlife serv.
Navigatiesystee
Uitgebr.insp
Afvoer Schuifdak
Bougie

Olie bijvullen

Ruitewiss.blad V
Longlife serv.
Banden
Luchtfilter
Sleutelbatterij
Banden
R.Schijf+blokk.V
Ruitewiss. blad A
Remvloeistof
Stoelvergrendel
Remblokk.achter

Banden
Banden
APK zonder beurt

Mechatronic

V bak olie
Mechatronic

Olie bijvullen

Sleutelbatterij
Motorkapvergren
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

Int luchtfilter
Uitgebr.insp
Longlife serv.
Bougie
Sierlijst
Schuif/-kanteld



